Sunday
from 07:00

08:00-09:30

09:30-10:30
10:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-16:30

16.30
17:30

23:00

Stripey Talks Kitchen
Bakers Arms Tent Green Army Craft Awning L6ttt Rewild Kids Field Textiles
Baking Bread
Mormng Breakfast
Rave
Preserving,  Stella Berg:  #lovetogrow
Tammi Textile cleaning .
Dallaston Sovereignty products Brewing Upcyc}mg
. ; Kerry Textiles
. Permaculture with Wild .
Fermentation Precious
Colds and Flu  HP Source Crafty Days
Small scal with lain il Brew Stella
mat scale Stewart Spinning
Solar !
Dyeing

Camp Market

Open Mic, Music and
Dancing




